PURCHASE ORDER
39380-OCI-020426-1-BW
BAGCO LIMITED
13/04/2026
DELIVERY DATE: MONDAY 27TH APRIL LATEST   (Agreed with Bagco Limited) Order placed by Ben Williams
PRODUCT:
Name & ref: Hythe Recycled 10oz Cotton Tote (B9971)
Product Cols: Navy
Dimensions: 420mm x 380mm x 100mm
Description: 10oz (270gsm) Recycled Eco Tote bag with a large gussett and long
handles made from recycled cotton T-shirt material. The fabric used
to manufacture this bag is 60% recycled blended with 40% polyester
(rPET) for extra structure.
INSTRUCTIONS:
N/A
BRANDING:
Branding Method: Screen Printed
Position: 1 side - bottom right corner
Area: 260mm x 255mm
Branding Cols: White
Notes: N/A
PRICE:
Quantity: 100
Unit: £2.770
Setup: £25.00
Delivery: £16.00
Additional: £0.00
Subtotal ex. VAT: £318.00
Quoted By: Bagco Limited
DELIVERY ADDRESS:
Rebecca Harrison
OCIMF
29 Queen Anne's Gate
5th Floor
London
SW1H 9BU
United Kingdom
IMPORTANT - ORDER PLACED STRICTLY UNDER THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
Product and branding quality must match to any sample of this product sent to Mojo, or directly to our customer, in the past or moving forwards.
For branded products we always need to approve a proof visual before production begins (including for repeat orders).
We will not accept over / under allowances in production quanitity from those requested, unless expressly agreed.
Goods must be sent under plain cover, with no mention of your company details (including box labelling).
Mojo Promotions Ltd, LCB, 31 Rutland St, Leicester, LE1 1RE | 0116 261 6829 | sales@mojopromotions.co.uk | VAT: GB 986749539